List of delegates: 
Jamie Kuenzel (Head Delegate) (jkuenzel@student.framingham.edu)
Kimberly Martinez Salvatierra (kmartinezsalvatierr1@student.framingham.edu)
Neg Hamidi (nhamidi@student.framingham.edu)
Grant Alleyne (galleyne@student.framingham.edu)
Samir Abadli (mabadli@student.framingham.edu)
Tamkeen Hamidi (thamidi@student.framingham.edu)

Faculty advisor/travel staff:
Professor Thomas Severo (tsevero@framingham.edu)
